
Barnacogue N.S.
School Calendar 23/24

School Day:
School begins: 8.50 am

Breaks Break begins at 10.40am Lunch begins at 12.30pm

School ends: Infants finish at 1.30pm 1st - 6th finish at 2.30pm

School Holidays

Calendar Event School Closure Dates (Inclusive) Re-opening Date
From: To:

School begins Wednesday 30/08/23: Junior Infants only (9:00 -11:00)
Thursday 31/08/23: All students

October Mid-Term
One week closure

Monday 30th
October

Friday 3rd
November

Monday 6 th November, 2023

Christmas Break*
Two-week closure

Friday 22nd
December

Friday 5th
January

Monday 8th January, 2024

St. Brigid’s Day
One day closure

Monday 5th February Tuesday 6th February, 2024

February Break
Two-day closure

Thursday 15th
February

Friday 16th
February

Monday 19th February 2024

St. Patrick’s Day
One day closure

Monday 18th March Tuesday 19th March, 2024

Easter Break*
Two-week closure

Friday 22nd
March

Friday 5th April Monday 8th April, 2024

May Bank Holiday
One day closure

Monday 6th May Tuesday 7th May 2024

June Bank Holiday
One day closure

Monday, 3rd June Tuesday 4th June 2024

Summer Break* Begins 21st June Summer Break

*Half-day collection: 12 noon for all children

******School will close at 1.30pm for all students, once per term to facilitate staff meetings. You will be
notified in advance of these early closures.*****

Please note that there will be some additional closures to facilitate whole-school training in the new
Primary Language Curriculum. We will notify you as soon as these dates have been provided.


